Car No.

Car No.

18

17

10
11
14
22
13
12

16
23

19

15
21
20

First Name
Andrew
Tom
Colin
Ross
Christopher
Robert
Mark

JT

Mike
Kevin
Julian
Tim
Robert
Bill

Dave

First Name
David
Joaquim
Edward
Scott
Kasia
Mark
Tom

Last Name
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Last Name
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Co-driver
wife
wife
JonT.
Neil G.
wife
wife
Jackie M.
Sandy B.
wife
wife
wife
friend
wife
Linda K.
wife

Paid

Class

Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp
Rally Comp

Class

Rally Family
Rally Family
Rally Family
Rally Family
Rally Family
Rally Family
Rally Family

Total Clues

Starting Time Finish Tim«Elapsed Time Penalty Time

9:42
9:36
9:27
9:41
9:31
9:34
9:35
9:38
9:46
9:37
9:36
9:26
9:40
9:47
9:33

12:35
12:36
12:25
12:40
12:30
12:19
12:41
12:54
13:07
12:38
12:24
12:20
12:56
13:07
12:58

2:53
3:00
2:58
2:59
2:59
2:45
3:06
3:16
3:21
3:01
2:48
2:54
3:16
3:20
3:25

Starting Time Finish Tim¢Elapsed Time

9:43
9:32
9:29
9:39
9:45
9:44
9:28

12:54
12:27
12:29
12:40
12:41
12:57
12:48

3:11
2:55
3:00
3:01
2:56
3:13
3:20

o O O O O © o

16
21

0
16
20
25

Penalty Time
11
0
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13
20

68

INCORRECT Penalty Pts. Bonus Pts.
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INCORRECT

2

9
10
16
23
22
25
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Penalty Pts.
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Bonus Pts.
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Net Score

Net Score

Prizes
64 2 jackets
62 2 shirts
61 2 shirts
60
58
56
55
55
55
51
48
46
41
41
33 car

62 2 jack

59 4shirts
58 2 shirts
51 2 shirt
45 2 mug
41 2 mug
34 2 cars

toddler

kids



