						Total	Clues		68				
Car No.	First Name	Last Name	Co-driver	Class	Starting Time Fi	nish Time Elaps	ed Time	Penalty Time	INCORRECT	Penalty Pts.	Bonus Pts.	Net Score	Prizes
18	Andrew	P.	wife	Rally Comp	9:42	12:35	2:53	0	4)	0	64 2 jackets
5	Tom	K.	wife	Rally Comp	9:36	12:36	3:00	0	6	C)	0	62 2 shirts
2	Colin	V.	Jon T.	Rally Comp	9:27	12:25	2:58	0	7	C)	0	61 2 shirts
17	Ross	K.	Neil G.	Rally Comp	9:41	12:40	2:59	0	8	C)	0	60
6	Christopher	E.	wife	Rally Comp	9:31	12:30	2:59	0	10	C)	0	58
10	Robert	S.	wife	Rally Comp	9:34	12:19	2:45	0	12	C)	0	56
11	Mark	M.	Jackie M.	Rally Comp	9:35	12:41	3:06	6	11	2		0	55
14	JT	B.	Sandy B.	Rally Comp	9:38	12:54	3:16	16	6	7	,	0	55
22	Mike	B.	wife	Rally Comp	9:46	13:07	3:21	21	4	9)		55
13	Kevin	B.	wife	Rally Comp	9:37	12:38	3:01	1	16	1		0	51
12	Julian	F.	wife	Rally Comp	9:36	12:24	2:48	0	20	C)	0	48
1	Tim	F.	friend	Rally Comp	9:26	12:20	2:54	0	22	C)	0	46
16	Robert	L.	wife	Rally Comp	9:40	12:56	3:16	16	20	7	,	0	41
23	Bill	K.	Linda K.	Rally Comp	9:47	13:07	3:20	20	18	9)		41
8	Dave	D.	wife	Rally Comp	9:33	12:58	3:25	25	24	11		0	33 car
Car No.	First Name	Last Name	Paid	Class	Starting Time Fi	nish TimeElaps	ed Time	Penalty Time	INCORRECT	Penalty Pts.	Bonus Pts.	Net Score	
19	David	L.		Rally Family	9:43	12:54	3:11	11	2	4			62 2 jack
7	Joaquim	N.		Rally Family	9:32	12:27	2:55	0	9	C)		59 4shirts
4	Edward	M.		Rally Family	9:29	12:29	3:00	0	10	C)		58 2 shirts
15	Scott	B.		Rally Family	9:39	12:40	3:01	1	16	1		0	51 2 shirt
21	Kasia	Z.		Rally Family	9:45	12:41	2:56	0	23	C)		45 2 mug
20	Mark	W.		Rally Family	9:44	12:57	3:13	13	22	5	;		41 2 mug
3	Tom	R.		Rally Family	9:28	12:48	3:20	20	25	9	1		34 2 cars